786.339.9840                                Sales@GateArms.com i
Lighted for Safety
PRODUCT CATALOG
FALL/WINTER
2025 GATEARMS.COM
ii Proudly Manufactured and Quality Tested in the USA
UNIVERSAL Safety Light Systems
@GateArmsPlus

LED Retainer Track.............................................................................................................16
Other Accessories..............................................................................................................16
Barrier Arm Accessories....................................................................................................17
POLICIES
Warranty Policy..................................................................................................................19
Return Policy......................................................................................................................20
1 Proudly Manufactured and Quality Tested in the USA
UNIVERSAL Safety Light Systems
ITEM CODE LENGTH INSTALL KIT LEDs
ARM8NOLED 8’ NO 0
ARM8NOLEDDBL 8’ NO 0
ARM8LED 8’ NO 1
ARM8LEDDBL 8’ NO 2
ARM8KIT 8’ YES 1
ARM8KITDBL 8’ YES 2
ARM10NOLED 10’ NO 0
ARM10NOLEDDBL 10’ NO 0
ARM10LED 10’ NO 1
ARM10LEDDBL 10’ NO 2
ARM10KIT 10’ YES 1
ARM10KITDBL 10’ YES 2
ARM12NOLED 12’ NO 0
ARM12NOLEDDBL 12’ NO 0
ARM12LED 12’ NO 1
ARM12LEDDBL 12’ NO 2
ARM12KIT 12’ YES 1
ARM12KITDBL 12’ YES 2
ARM14NOLED 14’ NO 0
ARM14NOLEDDBL 14 NO 0
ARM14LED 14’ NO 1
ARM14LEDDBL 14 NO 2
ARM14KIT 14’ YES 1
ARM14KITDBL 14 YES 2
ARM16NOLED 16’ NO 0
ARM16NOLEDDBL 16’ NO 0
ARM16LED 16’ NO 1
ARM16LEDDBL 16’ NO 2
ARM16KIT 16’ YES 1
ARM16KITDBL 16’ YES 2
Our LED-illuminated Barrier Arm is compatible with all common gate
operators, old or new! Industrial grade LEDs are solid red when the
gate is fully closed, flashing red when in motion, and solid green when
fully open. LEDs flash amber during interlock situations.

Magnetic, etc.)
17
Arm DOT-Tape (1” in width) 17
Arm End Cap (CAP-GATEARM) 17
Arm Installation Kit (INSTKITGATE-24V) 16
ArmJoinKit (Joins 2 halves of a barrier arm) 17
Arm Protective Padding (Protective padding for
underside of barrier arm)
17
LED Harness Cable Upgrade (10’, 20’, 30’, 40’, 60’,
80’, 100’)
15
LEDs 24VDC 14
LEDs High-Brightness (+30%) 14
ITEM CODE (LiftMaster Mega-Arm only) LENGTH INSTALL KIT LEDs COUNTERWEIGHT
ARM17LMNOLED 17’ NO 0 NO
ARM17LMNOLEDDBL 17’ NO 0 NO
ARM17LMLED 17’ NO 1 NO
ARM17LMLEDDBL 17’ NO 2 NO
ARM17LMKIT* 17’ YES 1 YES
ARM17LMKITDBL* 17’ YES 2 YES
ARM17LMLEDCTR* 17’ NO 1 YES
*Included with all “kit” items
INSTALLATION COMPONENTS
LEDs (1 or 2)
4’ LED Harness Cable (1 or 2)

•	 Arm Rod and Connectors
•	 Bolts/Nuts/Washers/Spacers
•	 Elbow Assembly
•	 Offset Plate
*INSTKITGATE-24V sold separately, required for
initial installation.
5 Proudly Manufactured and Quality Tested in the USA
UNIVERSAL Safety Light Systems
This safety light kit can be easily attached to any flat gate to increase its visibility. Industrial grade LEDs are solid
red when the gate is fully closed, flashing red when in motion, and solid green when fully open. LEDs flash amber
during interlock situations. LEDs can fade off when up (if locked open) during daytime.
FLAT GATE LIGHT KITS
ITEM CODE LENGTH LEDs TRACKs (5’)
FLATGATEKIT5 5’ 1 1
FLATGATEKIT5DBL 5’ 2 2
FLATGATEKIT10 10’ 1 2
FLATGATEKIT10DBL 10’ 2 4
FLATGATEKIT15 15’ 1 3
FLATGATEKIT15DBL 15 2 6
FLATGATEKIT20 20’ 1 4
FLATGATEKIT20DBL 20’ 2 8
FLATGATEKIT25 25’ 1 5
FLATGATEKIT25DBL 25’ 2 10
INSTALLATION COMPONENTS
LEDs (1 or 2)
10’ LED Harness Cable (1 or 2)
LED Retainer Track (1 to 10 pieces)

LED Track Tape Kit (High strength double sided tape pre-installed) 16
LEDs 24VDC 14
LEDs High-Brightness (+30%) 14
786.339.9840                                Sales@GateArms.com 6
Lighted for Safety
FLAT GATE LIGHT KITS       SWING GATE LIGHT KITS
The Swing Gate Kit wires into all common swing gate operators. Our patented LED Controller detects the open and close
signals from the gate operator and responds by changing the lights. Industrial grade LEDs are solid red when the gate is
fully closed, flashing red when in motion, and solid green when fully open. LEDs can flash amber prior to closing to notify
drivers of impending (timed) gate closure. The best option is horizontal LEDs on the bottom edge(s) facing the ground
plus vertical  LED(s) on the entrapment edge(s). The bottom LEDs can be any solid color. The vertical LEDs change color
with gate events and can fade off when closed. Perfect safety and appearance upgrade for any swing gate setup!
ITEM CODE LENGTH LEDs CABLEs TRACKs (5’)
SWINGGATEKIT5 5’ 1 20’ 1
SWINGGATEKIT5DBL 5’ 2 20’ (2) 2
SWINGGATEKIT10 10’ 1 20’ 2
SWINGGATEKIT10DBL 10’ 2 20’ (2) 4
SWINGGATEKIT15 15’ 1 20’ 3
SWINGGATEKIT15DBL 15’ 2 20’ (2) 6
SWINGGATEKIT20 20’ 1 20’ 4
SWINGGATEKIT20DBL 20’ 2 20’ (2) 8
INSTALLATION COMPONENTS
LEDs High-Brightness (1 or 2)
20’ LED Harness Cable (1 or 2)
LED Retainer Track (1 to 8 pieces)

•	 One 4-pin header for connecting 4-conductor signal wire
•	 VDC power header for connecting to DC power supply
•	 USB header for connecting to PC
•	 Unique serialized numbering for easy device tracking
° Gate Controller – GND | Close | Open | Aux
Programming
LED Controllers are shipped from our factory pre-programmed and ready to use. Re-programming controllers is
done with a PC configuration tool, which can be downloaded from the GateArms.com website. They can also be
re-programmed using a simple jumper wire. Refer to installation manual or contact GateArms+ Tech Support for
detailed programming instructions.
786.339.9840                                Sales@GateArms.com 14
Lighted for Safety
ACCESSORIES       LED CONTROLLER ACCESSORIES       LED STRIPS
ITEM CODE LENGTH WATTS VOLTS NOTES
LED1-D 1' 2.4 24 LED with wire ends
LED2.5-10C-G 2.5' 6 24 LED with built-in 10’ harness with connector
LED2.5-C-G 2.5' 6 24 LED with normal cable and connector
LED3-20-G 3' 7.3 24 LED with built-in 20’ harness with wire ends
LED3-D 3' 7.3 24 LED with wire ends
LED5-24-G 5’ 12 24 Standard 24VDC
LED5-24HI-G 5' 15.6 24 30% brighter than standard LED
LED10-24-G 10’ 24.2 24 Standard 24VDC
LED10-24-HI-G 10’ 31.46 24 30% brighter than standard LED
LED12-24-G 12’ 28.8 24 Standard 24VDC
LED12-24HI-G 12’ 37.44 24 30% brighter than standard LED
LED15-24-G 15’ 37.2 24 Standard 24VDC
LED15-24HI-G 15’ 48.36 24 30% brighter than standard LED
LED20-24-G 20’ 40.8 24 Standard 24VDC
LED20-24-HI-G 20’ 53.04 24 30% brighter than standard LED
LED25-24-G 25’ 44.8 24 Standard 24VDC
LED25-24-HI-G 25’ 60 24 30% brighter than standard LED
*Wiring harnesses sold separately for all LED strips. See page 15.
•	 CE-Rated
•	 IP68-Rated (Submersible).
•	 Can endure temperatures from as low as -40°F up to 165°F.
•	 Can be cut on cut-lines.
•	 Custom designed in-house by GateArms+ engineers.
•	 LED Harness Cable not included, available separately. See page 15.
15 Proudly Manufactured and Quality Tested in the USA
UNIVERSAL Safety Light Systems
ACCESSORIES       LED STRIPS, HARNESSES & ADAPTERS
LED HARNESS CABLES
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION
HARNESS4-G LED wiring harness - 4' long (1.2m)
HARNESS10-G LED wiring harness - 10' long (3m)
HARNESS20-G LED wiring harness - 20' long (6m)
HARNESS30-G LED wiring harness - 30' long (9m)
HARNESS40-G LED wiring harness - 40' long (12m)
HARNESS60-G LED wiring harness - 60' long (18.3m)
HARNESS80-G LED wiring harness - 80' long (24.4m)
HARNESS100-G LED wiring harness - 100' long (30m)
•	 Marine-grade tinned wire
•	 22-4 conductors
•	 Male connector with retention cap
LED HARNESS Y-ADAPTERS